Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: SHAWS POINT(Voter Turnout: 0% - Total Registered Voters: 0)

Contest: VILLAGE OF STANDARD CITY - PRESIDENT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Write-in (NP) 2
NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF STANDARD CITY - CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
CHRISTI HARRIS (NP) 8
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF STANDARD CITY - TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes
Write-in (NP) 6
NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: VILLAGE OF STANDARD CITY - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
WILLIAM J. BILBRUCK (NP)
RON BORMIDA (NP)

PAT GOODWATER (NP)
RANDALL J. BAKER (NP)
ARTHUR HARRIS (NP)

Write-in (NP)

KRAYTON K. GOERINGER (NP)

Ok Whouo-N

Contest: SHAWS POINT TOWNSHIP - SUPERVISOR

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
26.92
23.08
19.23
15.38
11.54
3.85

0
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Candidate Name Total Votes

LYNDAL L HERSCHELMAN (NP) 94
NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: SHAWS POINT TOWNSHIP - CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
WANDA KONNEKER (NP) 90

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: SHAWS POINT TOWNSHIP - HWY COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
MELVIN MILLER, JR. (NP) 59

CARL BUCK GIMLIN (NP) 37

MARK ANDERSON (NP) 11

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: SHAWS POINT TOWNSHIP - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
LARRY BOSTON (NP) 62
ROGER L. ANDERSON (NP) 60

JOHN GROVES (NP) 59
WALLACE POCKLINGTON (NP) 58
RONNIE STEWARD (NP) 56
CYNDEE GOODMAN (NP) 48

DANNY W. CAUDLE (NP) 46

Write-in (NP) 0

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

0

0

Vote %
55.14
34.58
10.28
0

Vote %
15.94
15.42
15.17
14.91
14.4
12.34
11.83
0

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - HONEY PT/SHAWS PT/NIL

Candidate Name Total Votes
SHERYL SLIGHTOM (NP) 85

Write-in (NP) 1

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: ESR - CHRISTIAN,MONTGOMERY

Vote %
98.84
1.16

0
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Write-in (NP) 0 0
DON SCOTT (NP) 0 0
BYRON L. SCHNEIDER (NP) 0 0

Contest: ESR - CHRISTION,MONTGOMERY 4 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DONNA YESKE (NP) 0 0

Contest: ESR - MACOUPIN,CALHOUN,GREENE,JERSEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WENDELL C. ARMOUR (NP) 97 63.82
JEROME SIEVERS (NP) 55 36.18
Write-in (NP) 0 0

Contest: ESR - MACOUPIN,CALHOUN,GREENE,JERSEY 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT WALKER (NP) 77 100
Write-in (NP) 0 0

Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD #1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JOHN A. LAPP (NP) 81 35.68
KEN SNIDER (NP) 75 33.04
ART KNIPPEL (NP) 70 30.84
Write-in (NP) 1 0.44
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP) 0 0

Twp 10N Range 7W (NP) 0 0

Twp 10N Range 6W (NP) 0 0
Contest: LITCHFIELD CUSD #12 2YR UNEXP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Hills. Twp 8N Rge 4W (NP) 0 0
JEFF SEABAUGH (NP) 0 0
Write-in (NP) 0 0
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SLitch. Tp 8N Rge 5W (NP)
JOYCE L. BERGEN (NP)

Contest: LITCHFIELD CUSD #12

Candidate Name

DON W. WILLIAMS (NP)
TIMOTHY E. REENTS (NP)
SLitch. Tp 8N Rge 5W (NP)
SEAN J. VanSLYKE (NP)
RON ANGLIN (NP)

NLitch. Tp 9N Rge 5W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

SHERRY L. ROVEY (NP)

o

Total Votes

OO OO0 O0OO0oOo

o

Vote %
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Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 536

Candidate Name

BRENDA WALKER McCAIN (NP)
PHILIP B. CRAUSE (NP)
WALTER S. AHLEMEYER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 536 2YR UNEXP

Candidate Name
GEORGE S. MILNOR (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: JR COLLEGE D526
Candidate Name

Write-in (NP)
NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
58

40

32

0

Total Votes
66
0

Total Votes
0
0

Total Votes
1

Vote %
44.62
30.77
24.62
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
0
0

Vote %
100
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